
PWC Judicial Center HVAC Equipment Upgrade 700320-24  PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 

ELECTRONIC PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
NO. Prime or  

Sub 

 
VENDOR/COMPANY NAME 

 
VENDOR ADDRESS 

 
CONTACT PERSON 

 
CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS 

 
TELEPHONE NO. 

 
DATE RECEIVED 

 

 
1 

 
Boland Trane 

 Brian Scharrenweber Brian Scharrenweber 
240-372-2597 5/21/2024   
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Donahoe 

5100 Wisconsin Avenue NW 
Suite 500 

Ben Vanderhoof HannahL@donohoe.com 

240-217-5881 5/23/2024 
Washington, DC 20016  

 
 

3 
 

 
   

    
  

 
 

4 
 

 
   

    
  

 
 

5 
 

 
   

    
  

 
 

6 
   

    
    

  
 
 

7 
  

  
  

 
 

    
  

 
 

8 
   

    
      

  
 

 
9 

   
    

    
  

 
 

10 
  

  
    

      
  

        

11   
 

 
 

    

 Sheet 1 of 1 

https://dewberrydata.app.box.com/profile/186048571
mailto:HannahL@donohoe.com
tel:240.217.5881

